Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

To which tribe Hazrat Amnah did belong?

Banu Thagif was located in:

The nation of Nuh (AS) worshipped idols.

It is called as Umm-us-Saheehain:

Which Prophet is titled as Khaleel Ullah?

In Qur'an Hazrat Jibrael (A.S) is also referred as:

Hajj is not completed unless you go to :

The tragedy of Karblla was happened in:

How many ghazwat are mentioned in the Holy Qur'an?

The collection by Imam Bukhari and Imam Muslim are known as:

First sajdah of Quran is included in para number

Hazrat Muhammad(SAW) went to Syria with Abu-Talib at the age of

Hazrat Muhammad(SAW) was born about three thousand years, after:

The word Muhammad (SAW) as a name has been mentioned in Quran only:

The army of Munafigeen was led by Abu Sufyan in Ghazwa-e-Khandaqg was 10000. What
was the strength of Muslims in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq?

Answers Choice

UoW» Tow>

oW DOW» DOWP DOWP DOWr

oow» Dow

JOmP» MUOoT P DOUP DOWE DOWE DOmP

Bani Zuhra
Bani Asad
Bani Quraish
Bani Tamim

Tabuk
Najran
Asir
Ta'if

Five
Six
Seven
Nine

Bukhari Sharif&nbsp;
Muta Imam Malik
Muslim Sharif

Ibne Maja

Hazrat Moosaa (A.S)
Hazrat Idrees (A.S)
Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)
None of these

Ar- Rooh
Rooh-al- Qudus
Rooh-al-Ameen
All of these

Makkah
Madina
Mina&nbsp;
Arafat

55 Hijrah

. 61 Hijrah

63 Hijrah
65 Hijrah

14
11
16
12

. Sahih Bukhari
. Best collection

. Sahihs
. True Sources

o1 o © ©

Hazrat Ismaeel

Shah Abdur Rahman
Ahmad Shah

None of these

Tow times

Four times

. Six times
Seven times
None of these

1000

. 2000

. 3000



16

17

18

19

20

What is called the act of shortening one's prayer in journey?

Which important compiler of ahadis was born in 803 A.D (194 A.H) and died in 869 A.D (262
AH)?

Which prophet was gulped by a fish and is known as Sahib-ul-Hoot?

Which prophet was titled as Zabeeh Ullah?

Salah-ud-Din Ayubi emerged as the hero of the Muslims in:

Cc

. 400U

. Nafil

. Wajib

. Sunnah

. Imam Maalik
. Imam Hanbal
. Imam Sha'afi
. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S)

. Hazrat Yahya (A.S)
Hazrat Moosa (A.S)

. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)

Hazrat Ishaq (A.S)
Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S)

. First Crusade
. Second Crusade

. Fourth Crusade



