

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	To which tribe Hazrat Amnah did belong?	A. Bani Zuhra B. Bani Asad C. Bani Quraish D. Bani Tamim
2	Banu Thaqif was located in:	A. Tabuk B. Najran C. Asir D. Ta'if
3	The nation of Nuh (AS) worshipped idols.	A. Five B. Six C. Seven D. Nine
4	It is called as Umm-us-Saheehain:	A. Bukhari Sharif B. Muta Imam Malik C. Muslim Sharif D. Ibne Maja
5	Which Prophet is titled as Khaleel Ullah?	A. Hazrat Moosaa (A.S) B. Hazrat Idrees (A.S) C. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) D. None of these
6	In Qur'an Hazrat Jibrael (A.S) is also referred as:	A. Ar- Rooh B. Rooh-al- Qudus C. Rooh-al-Ameen D. All of these
7	Hajj is not completed unless you go to :	A. Makkah B. Madina C. Mina D. Arafat
8	The tragedy of Karblla was happened in:	A. 55 Hijrah B. 61 Hijrah C. 63 Hijrah D. 65 Hijrah
9	How many ghazwat are mentioned in the Holy Qur'an?	A. 14 B. 11 C. 16 D. 12
10	The collection by Imam Bukhari and Imam Muslim are known as:	A. Sahih Bukhari B. Best collection C. Sahihs D. True Sources
11	First sajdah of Quran is included in para number	A. 9 B. 8 C. 6 D. 5
12	Hazrat Muhammad(SAW) went to Syria with Abu-Talib at the age of	A. 12 B. 15 C. 24 D. 35
13	Hazrat Muhammad(SAW) was born about three thousand years, after:	A. Hazrat Ismaeel B. Shah Abdur Rahman C. Ahmad Shah D. None of these
14	The word Muhammad (SAW) as a name has been mentioned in Quran only:	A. Tow times B. Four times C. Six times D. Seven times E. None of these
15	The army of Munafiqeen was led by Abu Sufyan in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq was 10000. What was the strength of Muslims in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq?	A. 1000 B. 2000 C. 3000

		D. 4000
16	What is called the act of shortening one's prayer in journey?	A. Nafil B. Wajib C. Sunnah D. Kasr
17	Which important compiler of ahadis was born in 803 A.D (194 A.H) and died in 869 A.D (262 A.H)?	A. Imam Maalik B. Imam Hanbal C. Imam Bukhari D. Imam Sha'afi
18	Which prophet was gulped by a fish and is known as Sahib-ul-Hoot?	A. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) B. Hazrat Younus (A.S) C. Hazrat Yahya (A.S) D. Hazrat Moosa (A.S)
19	Which prophet was titled as Zabeeh Ullah?	A. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) B. Hazrat Ismaeel (A.S) C. Hazrat Ishaq (A.S) D. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S)
20	Salah-ud-Din Ayubi emerged as the hero of the Muslims in:	A. First Crusade B. Second Crusade C. Third Crusade D. Fourth Crusade